

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 315

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: Nordquist, 7,  
Chairperson

- 1           1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM889:
- 2           a. On page 46, line 24, strike the comma;
- 3           b. On page 50, line 24, strike "Families" and insert
- 4 "Family";
- 5           c. On page 55, line 15, strike "5,226,558" and insert
- 6 "5,226,127";
- 7           d. On page 57, after line 19, insert "FEDERAL FUND est.
- 8 35,096,231 36,044,236"; in line 20 strike "FEDERAL FUND est." and
- 9 insert "PROGRAM TOTAL"; and strike line 21;
- 10           e. On page 104, line 14, strike the second comma; and in
- 11 line 24 before "for" insert "General Funds";
- 12           f. On page 167, line 24, strike "Administration" and
- 13 insert "Department of Administrative Services"; and
- 14           g. On page 168, line 6, after "Personnel" insert
- 15 "Division".